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Govt. College for Girls, Padha (Karnal)
Lesson Plan for Even Semester
(February - May, 2023)

Name of the teacher- Ms. Mahima Rana

Class- B.Com, Semester IV

Subject- Commerce

Paper- BC-406 (i) Advertising

6-11 February

1 Week £ . 5 N

i ntuary Advertising: Meaning, concept and requirement

5 February Guru Ravidas Jayanti/ Sunday

2" Week Scope of advertising, advertising vs. publicity, promotion mix,

advertising process

12 February

Sunday

3" Week Communication: Meaning and process.
13-17 February SRS NCHOnS. . . ot s g
18 February Maha Shivratri
19 February Sunday
4™ Week Types of advertising.
20-25 February Economic, legal, ethical and social aspects of advertising
26 February Sunday
5% Week Setting advertising objectives, DAGMAR approach, Advertising
27 Feb-4 March budget: Need, requirements, process
nd
g-lzw I\’eleal:ch Vacations (Holi)
3" Week /[ Creative aspects of advertising: Advertising appeals, copy writing,
13-18 March headlines, illustrations and message
19 March Sunday
O
;O-XCISE b Creative aspects (continued)
23 March Shaheedi Diwas (Bhagat Singh, Rajguru and Sukhdev)
24-25 March Advertising media: Types of media e
26 March Sunday
th
;7_;‘;0& S Advertising media: Types of media (continued)
30 March Ram Navmi
31 March-1 April | Merits and demerits of advertising
2 April Sunday
nd
§ A:))Ziclek Introduction to media planning
4 April Mahavir Jayanti
5-8 April Media planning and scheduling
9 April Sunday
d
:; 0_1‘31 e:l;ril Advertising agency: Concept and role
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[14 April_

Baisakhi/ Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti

|15 April Relationship with clients
| 16 April Sunday

4™ Week 5 <
| 17-21 April Advertising department

22 April Parshuram Jayanti/ Id-ul-Fitar

23 April Sunday

5™ Week .

24-29 April Sessional Exam

30 April Sunday

1% Week o :

1-6 May Advertising and consumer behavior

7 May Sunday

2" Week S ; .

8-13 May Advertising Effectiveness: Concept and benefits

14 May Sunday

3" Weck Measuring advertising effectiveness: Pre, post and concurreni tests
| 15-20 May 8 8 iRl
| 21 May Sunday

4™ Week i

22 May Maharana Pratap Jayanti

23-26 May Doubt sessions and revision

Qe





